hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2659
HydraStone™ cement lining provides
superior protection and tank longevity
Heavy duty high-grade construction
withstands demanding commercial/
industrial use
•	 Factory selected and sized boiler water control
valve simplifies installation and ensures

V43	� Horizontal shipping saddles (required on all vertical
models with crated shipping dimension over 96" high)
Synergy Hydro BW and BWH Model Number Designation
MODEL
STORAGE
CAPACITY (GAL) VESSEL TYPE
RECOVERY RATING
In GPH at 100°F Δ T           COIL TYPE
OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT
BW = Vertical
BWH = Horizontal
80 – 10,000 SL = HydraStone cement
lined tank
CN = 90/10 copper-nickel
SS = Stainless steel 316L
300–12,000* S = Single wall
D = Double wall
Write/type optional
equipment code in the gray
box below in alphabetical
order. For multiple options
separate codes with
a dash (–)
Example: BW600SL-850-G13
A vertically installed 600 gallon storage capacity Synergy Hydro BW indirect fired water heater with a cement lined steel storage
tank with a single wall heating coil rated to heat 850 GPH at a 100°F temperature rise. Includes optional skid assembly.
*Higher recovery rates available, consult factory.
*Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions
and weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
— —
Available Accessories (Fill out form below to order accessories.)
10-year Warranty: 10-year non pro-rated tank warranty, specify part number "VESSEL WARRANTY"
Accessories Name Part #
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.
CN and SS tanks come
standard with galvanneal
jacket and fiberglass
insulation.
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26598
H U B B E L L S Y N E R GY  H Y D R O  BW / BWH
Notes
Looking for a versatile heavy duty ASME